(S)

Tel.: USA & Canada 800-435-0786 • Fax: USA 800-451-2632, Canada 800-524-2853 International Tel.: +1-815-397-7070 • Fax: +1-815-397-9247 • www.greenlee.textron.com

LANcat[®] System 5 Network Cable Tester & Talk Set



Certifies Category 5/Class D twisted pair cabling. Autotest suite includes Power Sum NEXT, Attenuation, Power Sum ACR, Length, WireMap, Propagation Delay, Delay Skew and headroom margin. Operates from AA cells, AC/mains adapter, or optional NiMH battery pack. Includes hard carrying case.

- · Certifies 100 MHz CAT 5 cabling.
- Built-in two-way talk set.
- Cable toner for locating cable ends.
- Saves 800 Autotest reports.
- Report Manager PC software.
- Optional vinyl handset covers.
- Fiberoptic cable testing options.
- CE compliant.

Description	Cat./UPC No.
LANcat® System 5 (115 volt, 60 Hz)	54713
LANcat® System 5 (230 volt, 50 Hz)	54714
LANcat® System 5 (230 volt, 50 Hz, Euro CE)	54716
LANcat® System 5 (230 volt, 50 Hz, UK CE)	54715

FIBERcat™ Test & Talk Fiber Certification System





Converts any LANcat[®] System 5 or System 6 into a precision multimode optical loss test set. Measures dual wavelength, bi-directional multimode 850/1300 nm optical loss and link length on two cables simultaneously. Includes automated link loss budget calculation and automatic Pass/Fail determination.

- · Tests two fibers with one Autotest.
- Measures bi-directional loss at 850 and 1300 nm.
- · Measures link length and propagation delay.
- Stores 800 Autotest reports in LANcat handsets.
- Includes Report Manager PC software.
- Talk over multimode fiber.
- CE compliant.

Description	Cat./UPC No.
FIBERcat™ Test & Talk	54869
ST Fiber Test Kit	
(ST simplex launch cable 62.5/125u (2),	
ST bulkhead adapters (2), alcohol pads)	54720
ST to ST Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)	54870
ST to SC Simplex Patch Cable (62.5/125u)	54871